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ey | w9 | Az el
91,760,373 | 5,000,000 | 86,760,373
dea Al - 300,000 | 86,460,373
& Ale - 500,000 | 85,960,373
& Aw - 300,000 | 85,660,373
& Ale - 300,000 | 85,360,373
dea Al - 700,000 | 84,660,373
23.09.04 4-1 Lo Aeta A3 - 300,000 | 84,360,373
23.09.04 4-1 gt AH - 300,000 | 84,060,373
23.09.04 4-1 & Ale - 1,300,000 | 82,760,373
23.09.04 4-1 gt A - 300,000 | 82,460,373
23.09.04 4-1 &ea Ale - 300,000 | 82,160,373
23.09.04 4-1 gt AH - 300,000 | 81,860,373
23.09.04 4-1 Lo Fetg A3 - 300,000 | 81,560,373
23.09.04 4-1 gt AH - 300,000 | 81,260,373
23.09.04 4-1 & Ale - 300,000 | 80,960,373
23.09.04 4-1 gt A - 700,000 | 80,260,373
23.09.04 4-1 & Ale - 800,000 | 79,460,373
23.09.04 4-1 gt AH - 1,300,000 | 78,160,373
23.09.04 VS W RFHE RS e Aeta A4 - 300,000 | 77,860,373
23.09.04 4-1 gt AH - 300,000 | 77,560,373
23.09.04 4-1 & Ale - 800,000 | 76,760,373
23.09.04 4-1 gt A - 1,000,000 | 75,760,373
23.09.04 4-1 &ea Ae - 300,000 | 75,460,373
23.09.04 4-1 gt A - 400,000 | 75,060,373
23.09.04 4-1 L Aetg A3 - 800,000 | 74,260,373
23.09.04 4-1 el A A3 - 700,000 | 73,560,373
23.09.04 4-1 & Ale - 1,300,000 | 72,260,373
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23.09.04 61 [aaars ny aa ek A - 350,000 | 56,760,373
23.09.05 6-2  [haas G e e QFA Wb - - 56,760,373
23.09.05 6-2 e S A e SFA - - 56,760,373
23.09.05 6-2  [haans G e e QFA Wi - - 56,760,373
23.09.05 6-2  [aaaars an w e QR W : - 56,760,373
23.09.05 6-2  [haas G e e QFA Wb - - 56,760,373
23.09.05 6-2  [aaas am wg ae P QR W : - 56,760,373
23.09.05 6-2  [haas G e e QFA whgd - - 56,760,373
93.09.05 62 [Fauus a% wg aa QFA by - (700,000)| 57,460,373
23.09.05 6-2  [haans G e e QF Wi - - 57,460,373
23.09.05 6-2 e S A e SFA - - 57,460,373
93.00.05|  6-2  [AEmamobiacs ene QR wh - - 57,460,373
23.09.05 6-2 e S A e SFA - - 57,460,373
23.00.15) 18 |aeg g e T sk 2,000,000 - | 59,460,373
23.09.22 51 (984 PHE AT T g 0991 FA D - 2,099,790 | 57,360,583
23.00.25| 19 |aagha e 5,080 - | 57,365,663
23.10.13| 20 [APEE IR E A e T 3,000,000 - | 60,365,663
23,1016 71 [ ANAS AR A dora A - | 2000000 | 58365663
23.10.27 1 fgaa T T Eaa FA 3 - 1,530,720 | 56,834,943
2310200 21 |Regha g T 5,550 - | 56840403
231126 22 e aa s T 4,360 - | 56,844,853
93.11.27 23 A P 5,000,000 - 61,844,853
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